

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.500 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	21.02.2025	<u>RRR, J & HN,J</u> Registry is directed to issue notice to the respondent. Post on 28.03.2025. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>HN, J</u> BSM	