

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.500 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08.	14.11.2025	<u>RRR, J & HN, J</u> It is represented that, an Appeal filed against the Order of this Court, is still pending before the Hon'ble Supreme Court. Post on 30.01.2026. <u>RRR,J</u> <u>HN,J</u> KPV	