

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.500 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	07.08.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>HN,J</u> Learned counsel for the parties submits that the appeal is still pending before the Hon'ble Apex Court and there is some interim order. 2. Post on 13.11.2026. _____ RNT,J _____ HN,J AG	